

Become a Sponsor of Art, for Heaven's Sake!

Name (as it would appear in the program)

Phone number: _____ Email _____

□ Curator of *Art, for Heaven's Sake!* \$1,000 or above

□ Benefactor of *Art, for Heaven's Sake!* \$500 to \$999

□ Patron of *Art, for Heaven's Sake!* \$100 to \$499

How to Submit your Sponsorship:

□Use PayPal by clicking here <u>PayPal</u> (Be sure to press "Send" not "Request")

□Checks made payable to *Art, for Heaven's Sake!* Mail to 168 Bellevue Avenue, Redlands, CA 92373

Deadline is September 20, 2023